
Yankee Weimaraner Club

Sunday, February 08, 2015

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Pamela O'DayJudge:

24 26Jump Height = # of dogs

24032 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereAXA

24005 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXA

24004 Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkAXA

24003 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXA

24002 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24001 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenAXA

24034 Ginger, Border Collie, Katherine DattomaAXB

24033 Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXB

24024 Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa ClareAXB

24023 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

24022 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXB

24021 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXB

24020 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24019 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXB

24018 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24017 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXB

24016 Doc, Golden Retriever, Michelle FosterAXB

24015 Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane MathieuAXB

24014 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24013 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24011 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24010 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24009 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXB

24008 Antares, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXB

24007 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24006 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXB

20 45Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXA

20006 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaAXA

20005 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Geralyn RussoAXA

20004 Blade, Border Collie, Cindy RubinAXA

20001 Gili, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAXA

20065 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPA

20035 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrAXPA

20064 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXB

20063 Rozy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXB

20062 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20061 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20060 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXB

20059 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

20058 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20057 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXB

20056 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20055 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20034 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXB

20033 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXB

20031 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAXB

20030 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20029 Ditto, Portuguese Water Dog, Pat WardwellAXB

20026 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXB

20024 Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary NottinghamAXB

20023 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXB

20022 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXB

20021 Luna, Labrador Retriever, Elizabeth FernandezAXB

20020 Tango, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelAXB

20019 Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXB

20018 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20016 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20013 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXB

20012 Pilot, Border Collie, Carol DiClementiAXB

20011 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20008 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20067 Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXPB

20066 Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra LeiserAXPB

20053 Jessie, German Shepherd Dog, Maureen BordinsAXPB

20044 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise KremerAXPB

20042 Cody, Golden Retriever, Michelle FosterAXPB

20041 Maya, German Shepherd Dog, Diane MathieuAXPB

20040 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPB

20039 Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXPB

20038 Ice, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillAXPB

20037 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette ChorneyAXPB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightAXA

16001 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXA

16038 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXB

16037 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaAXB

16018 Liz, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXB

16017 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXB

16016 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB
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16014 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16013 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

16010 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

16009 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXB

16008 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXB

16006 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16005 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAXB

16004 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXB

16044 Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall MillerAXPB

16043 Paris, Portuguese Water Dog, Angela KalmanashAXPB

16042 Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Angela KalmanashAXPB

16041 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXPB

16040 Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer BednarAXPB

16039 Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen WiedieAXPB

16028 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAXPB

16027 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXPB

16026 Billy, Border Collie, Michelle FosterAXPB

16025 Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val MermallAXPB

16024 Perry Mason, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy 

Wentworth

AXPB

12 23Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAXA

12029 Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAXPA

12017 Tally, Shetland Sheepdog, Mason CableAXPA

12028 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXB

12027 Bogie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda RanieriAXB

12026 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXB

12025 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAXB

12016 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12015 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12014 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12013 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12012 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXB

12011 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

12010 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXB

12009 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12008 Bitti, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

12007 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXB

12006 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12004 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12003 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

12030 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXPB

12019 Oliver, Miniature Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXPB

12018 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Chris JohnsonAXPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine CrockerAXA

8001 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Candis AnglaceAXA

8020 Barley, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen ZetcherAXB

8019 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXB

8018 Orangie, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXB

8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8010 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8009 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellAXB

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8006 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXB

8005 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXB

8004 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8012 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Delta, Dachshund, Alice CarterAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Pamela O'DayJudge:

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20069 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOA

20068 Cara, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrew KalmanashOA

20048 James, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingOA

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16048 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

OA

16047 Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd BeamanOA

16046 Baloo, All American, Morgan LaBelleOA

16045 Mowgli, All American, Amanda RezendesOA

16032 Gwendolyn, Schapendoes, Kim ParkerOA

16030 Pete, All American, Geralyn RussoOA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesOA

12021 Spike, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda HouleOAP
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Standard Novice A/B/P

Pamela O'DayJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerNAA

24026 Bradley, Boxer, Ashlee HallNAA

24030 Zip, Weimaraner, Carol DubuqueNAB

24028 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike ReinischNAB

24027 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillNAB

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20070 Lani, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyNAB

20071 Taran, Australian Shepherd, Becky  DunleavyNAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16049 Bindi, All American, David LindbergNAA

16033 Abby, Border Collie, Michelle FosterNAB

16031 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppNAB

16050 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Rebecca DunleavyNAP

16036 Jesse James, Australian Shepherd, Bonnie CollinsNAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Laser, Shetland Sheepdog, Heidi FellnerNAB

12024 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNAP

12023 Echo, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Pamela O'DayJudge:

24 23Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXJA

24004 Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkAXJA

24003 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXJA

24034 Ginger, Border Collie, Katherine DattomaAXJB

24033 Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXJB

24024 Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa ClareAXJB

24023 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24022 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXJB

24021 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXJB

24020 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24018 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24017 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJB

24016 Doc, Golden Retriever, Michelle FosterAXJB

24015 Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane MathieuAXJB

24014 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24013 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24011 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24010 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24009 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXJB

24008 Antares, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXJB

24007 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24005 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24001 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenAXJB

20 43Jump Height = # of dogs

20069 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJA

20056 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJA

20006 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaAXJA

20005 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Geralyn RussoAXJA

20072 Sadie, All American, Ginny RutzAJPA

20064 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXJB

20063 Rozy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJB

20062 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20061 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20060 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJB

20059 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

20058 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20057 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJB

20055 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20034 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXJB

20033 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXJB

20031 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAXJB

20030 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20029 Ditto, Portuguese Water Dog, Pat WardwellAXJB

20026 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXJB

20024 Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary NottinghamAXJB

20023 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXJB

20022 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXJB

20021 Luna, Labrador Retriever, Elizabeth FernandezAXJB

20020 Tango, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelAXJB

20019 Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXJB

20018 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20016 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20013 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXJB

20012 Pilot, Border Collie, Carol DiClementiAXJB
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20011 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20008 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20067 Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAJPB

20066 Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra LeiserAJPB

20053 Jessie, German Shepherd Dog, Maureen BordinsAJPB

20044 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise KremerAJPB

20042 Cody, Golden Retriever, Michelle FosterAJPB

20041 Maya, German Shepherd Dog, Diane MathieuAJPB

20040 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAJPB

20039 Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAJPB

20038 Ice, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillAJPB

20037 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette ChorneyAJPB

20035 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrAJPB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Pete, All American, Geralyn RussoAXJA

16003 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightAXJA

16043 Paris, Portuguese Water Dog, Angela KalmanashAJPA

16038 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXJB

16037 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaAXJB

16018 Liz, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXJB

16017 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXJB

16016 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16014 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16013 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

16010 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

16009 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJB

16008 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXJB

16006 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16005 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAXJB

16004 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

16044 Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall MillerAJPB

16042 Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Angela KalmanashAJPB

16041 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAJPB

16040 Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer BednarAJPB

16039 Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen WiedieAJPB

16028 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAJPB

16027 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAJPB

16026 Billy, Border Collie, Michelle FosterAJPB

16025 Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val MermallAJPB

16024 Perry Mason, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy 

Wentworth

AJPB

12 23Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAJPA

12028 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXJB

12027 Bogie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda RanieriAXJB

12026 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXJB

12025 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAXJB

12016 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12015 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12014 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12013 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12012 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXJB

12011 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

12010 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXJB

12009 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12008 Bitti, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

12007 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXJB

12006 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12004 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12003 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

12001 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAXJB

12030 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AJPB

12019 Oliver, Miniature Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAJPB

12018 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Chris JohnsonAJPB

12017 Tally, Shetland Sheepdog, Mason CableAJPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine CrockerAXJA

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJA

8020 Barley, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen ZetcherAXJB

8019 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXJB

8018 Orangie, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXJB

8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8010 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8009 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellAXJB

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8006 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXJB

8005 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXJB

8004 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXJB

8001 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Candis AnglaceAXJB

8012 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAJPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Delta, Dachshund, Alice CarterAJPB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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Jumpers Open/Open P

Pamela O'DayJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24032 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereOAJ

24028 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike ReinischOAJ

24002 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffOAJ

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20068 Cara, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrew KalmanashOAJ

20054 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekOAJ

20051 Cassie, Golden Retriever, Cheryl MorganOAJ

20048 James, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingOAJ

20004 Blade, Border Collie, Cindy RubinOAJ

20001 Gili, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardOAJ

20065 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksOJP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16048 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

OAJ

16047 Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd BeamanOAJ

16045 Mowgli, All American, Amanda RezendesOAJ

16001 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanOAJ

16050 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Rebecca DunleavyOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesOAJ

12021 Spike, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda HouleOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Pamela O'DayJudge:

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerNAJA

24026 Bradley, Boxer, Ashlee HallNAJA

24036 Kersee, Siberian Husky, Kathy LesinskiNAJB

24031 Maree, Weimaraner, Susan O'DonnellNAJB

24030 Zip, Weimaraner, Carol DubuqueNAJB

24027 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillNAJB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20070 Lani, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyNAJB

20052 Bailey, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jan MullenNAJB

20071 Taran, Australian Shepherd, Becky  DunleavyNAJP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16049 Bindi, All American, David LindbergNAJA

16046 Baloo, All American, Morgan LaBelleNAJB

16033 Abby, Border Collie, Michelle FosterNAJB

16032 Gwendolyn, Schapendoes, Kim ParkerNAJB

16031 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppNAJB

16036 Jesse James, Australian Shepherd, Bonnie CollinsNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Laser, Shetland Sheepdog, Heidi FellnerNAJB

12024 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNAJP

12023 Echo, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNAJP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyNAJP

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


